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Christianstads skyttesällskap 



Veteranfinal 
1 Bengt Hansson Bromölla Skytteförening 138 95 48 49 330 

2 Kent Wallin Bromölla Skytteförening 140 95 47 46 328 

3 Gun Tarland Eslövs Skytteförening 141 93 47 46 327 

4 Östen Tarland Eslövs Skytteförening 136 97 50 43 326 

5 Göran Herbertsson Loshults Skytteförening 141 93 44 48 326 

6 Bengt-Arne Nilsson Landskrona Skyttegille 138 92 47 48 325 

7 Anders Carlsson Össjö Skytteförening 139 95 46 45 325 

8 Lars Rooth Bromölla Skytteförening 131 94 46 46 317 

9 Lars Lennartsson Löderups Skyttekår 133 94 48 37 312 

10 Bengt Bengtsson Tyringe Skytteförening 134 91 46 39 310 

 
Juniorfinal 
1 Rasmus Jagerstål Löberöds Skytteförening 142 97 49 48 336 50 

2 Viktor Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap 144 96 47 49 336 49 

3 Niclas Jönsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap 135 94 48 47 324 

4 Hugo Augustine Christianstads Skyttesällskap 140 95 39 43 317 

5 Axel Hansson Landskrona Skyttegille 138 85 47 44 314 

6 Erik Lindberg Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 132 94 44 43 313 

7 Oskar Larsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap 130 89 45 45 309 

8 Isac Cedergren Christianstads Skyttesällskap 130 90 41 45 306 

9 Hannes Nilsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap 119 86 46 41 292 

10 Linus Nilsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap 109 75 37 24 245 

 
Seniorfinal 
1 Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 149 95 49 49 342 

2 Henrik Bengtsson Furulunds Skytteförening 145 96 49 47 337 

3 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap 144 96 49 47 336 

4 Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 140 96 48 49 333 

5 Håkan Fritz Landskrona Skyttegille 140 95 44 49 328 

6 Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 132 97 50 46 325 

7 Lennart Albinsson Össjö Skytteförening 130 91 48 47 316 

8 Kristian Svensson Revinge Skytteförening 134 93 44 45 316 

9 Göran Carlsson Össjö Skytteförening 128 86 47 44 305 

 
 
 
 
 



Kikare 
1 Henrik Kalling Södra Gärds Skytteförening 148 48 49 245 200kr 

2 Henrik Nyberg Christianstads Skyttesällskap 144 49 48 241 

3 Patrik Andersson Bromölla Skytteförening 143 46 49 238 

4 Mikael Nilsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap 143 48 46 237 

 
GL 55 
1 Anders Carlsson Össjö Skytteförening 139 48 47 234 190kr 

2 Göran Herbertsson Loshults Skytteförening 141 47 46 234 110kr 

3 Bengt Hansson Bromölla Skytteförening 138 47 48 233 

4 Bengt-Arne Nilsson Landskrona Skyttegille 138 47 45 230 

5 Sune Persson Södra Gärds Skytteförening 137 44 42 223 

6 Bengt Sturesson Christianstads Skyttesällskap 132 0 0 132 

 
GL 65 
1 Ronnie Bjuvegård Sölvesborgs Skytteförening 142 49 48 239 250kr 

2 Kent Wallin Bromölla Skytteförening 140 47 48 235 150kr 

3 Lars Lennartsson Löderups Skyttekår 133 46 48 227 

4 Lars Rooth Bromölla Skytteförening 131 48 46 225 

5 Bengt Bengtsson Tyringe Skytteförening 134 44 47 225 

6 Bo Högberg Höörs Skytteförening 127 47 49 223 

7 Sune Olsson Andrarum-Brösarps Skyttefören 119 42 42 203 

8 Anders Troedsson Wemmentorp-Örkelljunga Skytte 119 35 36 190 

 
GL 75 
1 Gun Tarland Eslövs Skytteförening 141 46 47 234 200kr 

2 Östen Tarland Eslövs Skytteförening 136 48 49 233 

3 Åge Brunnström Osby Skyttesällskap 135 44 44 223 

4 Alf Rosenqvist Vinslövs Skytteförening 130 47 44 221 

 
GL 1-3 
1 Viktor Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap 144 48 48 240 190kr 

2 Kristian Svensson Revinge Skytteförening 134 47 46 227 110kr 

3 Erik Lindberg Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 132 48 46 226 

4 Axel Hansson Landskrona Skyttegille 138 46 39 223 

5 Johan Lindberg Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 129 43 48 220 

6 Göran Carlsson Össjö Skytteförening 128 43 43 214 

 
GL 4-Elit 
1 Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 149 46 49 244 220kr 

2 Henrik Bengtsson Furulunds Skytteförening 145 50 46 241 130kr 

3 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap 144 48 48 240  

4 Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 140 48 48 236 

5 Håkan Fritz Landskrona Skyttegille 140 47 48 235 

6 Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 132 49 48 229 

7 Lennart Albinsson Össjö Skytteförening 130 46 45 221 

 
 



GL 13-15 
1 Rasmus Jagerstål Löberöds Skytteförening 142 50 47 239 220kr 

2 Hugo Augustine Christianstads Skyttesällskap 140 47 48 235 130kr 

3 Niclas Jönsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap 135 47 47 229 

4 Isac Cedergren Christianstads Skyttesällskap 130 44 46 220 

5 Oskar Larsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap 130 46 43 219 

6 Hannes Nilsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap 119 43 43 205 

7 Linus Nilsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap 109 37 38 184 

 
 
 
 
 
Föreningslagtävling 
 

1 Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 709  
 Berit Olsson (GL Elit) 244 (9*)  
 Henrik Olsson (GL 4) 236 (5*)  
 Jan-Ola Olsson (GL 4) 229 (5*)  
 

2 Bromölla Skytteförening 693  
 Bengt Hansson (GL 55) 233 (2*)  
 Lars Rooth (GL 65) 225 (7*)  
 Kent Wallin (GL 65) 235 (6*)  
 

3 Landskrona Skyttegille 688  
 Håkan Fritz (GL 4) 235 (6*)  
 Axel Hansson (GL 3) 223 (3*)  
 Bengt-Arne Nilsson (GL 55) 230 (5*)  
 

4 Christianstads Skyttesällskap 674  
 Oskar Larsson (GL 13-15) 219 (1*)  
 Isac Cedergren (GL 13-15) 220 (3*)  
 Hugo Augustine (GL 13-15) 235 (2*)  
 

5 Össjö Skytteförening 669  
 Anders Carlsson (GL 55) 234 (5*)  
 Lennart Albinsson (GL 4) 221 (0*)  
 Göran Carlsson (GL 3) 214 (2*)  
 

6 Christianstads Skyttesällskap 601  
 Viktor Klemmedsson (GL 2) 240 (8*)  
 Bengt Sturesson (GL 55) 132 (3*)  
 Niclas Jönsson (GL 13-15) 229 (6*)  

 


